
 
 

SEWER MAIN REHABILITATION 2016 

Bid Amendment #1 

The following changes / clarifications / additions have been added to the Invitation to Bid project specifications and 
plans: 
 

1. QUESTION:   After doing a site visit for the 2016 Sewer Main Rehab Project I noticed that site #9 storm CMP 
culvert actually measures 15” instead of 12”. Please verify. 
ANSWER:  Prepare bid response as per the original specifications in the bid package. A change order will be 
issued, if necessary, upon review when project work commences. 

 

 

 
Attachments:  None 
 
 
Contacts for this proposal:  procurement@wheaton.il.us 
  
 

mailto:procurement@wheaton.il.us

